Femc%gw%
\Nhat.s ON June 2023

Bra fitting Clinic. Soulf.ing required

Tim

Date me

Thursday June |

Thursday June | 2-Ypm ‘Starting Out’ session. Booking required

Monday June 5 130pm and 2 45pm

Yoga. Buol-:i-'ug required (limited 8 per session

Tuesday June &

1.30pm - 3.00pm Creative writing. Booking required
Coffee marning. Mo beooking required

Thur';dny JunE 8 10am to ||.30am
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Thursday June 8

‘Starting Out’ session. Booking required

I

Friday June 9 Still life drawing. Booking required

Haematnlogf Support group

Energies workshop. Euol-:ing required

pm

Tuesday June 13 2-4pm

Weds June |4 10.30am-12.30pm

Ti-\ursday June 15 |.30pm and 2."‘5p-m .'t'c.-gd. Bookiﬂg rEquira‘:d I:Iimi{ed B per SES';iDr\J-

Thursday June 15

‘Starting Out’ session. Booking required

Thursday June 15 TBA Wig fitting service. Booking required

Friday June 16

Colour Tlnerap-,l_ Bm:rking required

Monday June 19 130pm and 2.45pm
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Yoga. Booking required (limited 8 per session)

Thursdny June 22 2-Ypm 'Sta.rting Out' session, Bookiﬂq required

Gynaecology suppert group

Collage workshop. Booking required

Weds June 2I [0-IL.30am

Friday June 23 2-4.30pm

Monday June 26 130pm and 245pm Yoga. Booking required (limited B per session)
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F‘\undav Jure 26 30pm Lar-,lﬂgea;tom:f Support group

Weds June 28 6-Bpm Singing club. No booking required

2-Ypm ‘Starting Out' session. Booking required
10.30am-I2noon Secendary breast support group

>
ollow us on social media

Thursday June 29

Friday June 30
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District Hospital is open Monday t
For more information about the
available, call us on 0I27I 3l 85¢
overandabove.org.uk/fern-cent

ver and Above Fern Centre

, @TheFernCentre
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